
COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL CAT EQUIPE TEMPO
1 300 JULIA BASILE PAIVA DA COSTA F 13 F1314 - NEW WAKE 00:15:46
2 308 SANDRA CAROLINA PETERS QUEIROZ F 42 F4044 - MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:21:05
3 312 DANIELLA RESENDE JABBUR BRAGA F 46 F4549 - 00:22:14
4 347 ANTONIA SOUZA DE ARAUJO F 16 F1516 1 FOCAENADA 00:22:21
5 310 LUCIANA MOURA SILVA DA COSTA F 45 F4549 1 00:22:43
6 313 THAIS DUMET FARIA F 49 F4549 2 UNQ 00:23:01
7 344 STEPHANY KALLINY SANTOS NEVES F 36 F3539 1 BLACK JAGUAR 00:23:41
8 316 CLAUDIA COLAMARINO F 56 F5559 1 AVULSO 00:23:51
9 90 BEATRIZ HELENA CALDEIRA DA SILVA F 58 F5559 2 00:24:36

10 301 CAMILA SALES JREIGE SOTTO MAYOR F 32 F3034 1 PORTO 3 00:25:36
11 343 BEATRIZ HOLANDA GARCIA F 28 F2529 1 SUEDSWIM 00:25:45
12 315 EUCELIA MADALENA DE SOUZA F 53 F5054 1 FOCA E NADA 00:26:39
13 318 MYRIAN CAROLINE HEIDER GOUGH F 58 F5559 3 APICE 00:26:48
14 307 LIVIA MARIA ZAHRA BARUD TORRES F 41 F4044 1 00:29:04
15 302 DANIELLA MARQUES AQUINO F 33 F3034 2 FOCA E NADA 00:29:14
16 304 ANA PAULA DE SOUZA PEREIRA MACHAD F 35 F3539 2 SEM EQUIPE 00:32:27
17 314 CRISTIANE SILVA ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA F 49 F4549 3 PARQUE AQUATICO JULIO  00:37:56
18 309 DANIELLA PEREIRA DE SOUSA F 43 F4044 2 EU E MEU ESPOSO 00:38:04
19 305 EVINNY THAISE SILVA DE ARAUJO F 36 F3539 3 SEM EQUIPE 00:42:59

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL CAT EQUIPE TEMPO
1 583 KENUE M 19 M1719 - GRUPO RCS 00:13:54
2 322 GUSTAVO LOPES CAPELI M 31 M3034 - AVULSO 00:16:15
3 156 GUSTAVO MENDONCA WAGNER M 44 M4044 - 00:16:36
4 337 RICARDO COSTA IBIAPINA M 51 M5054 1 INSTITUTO IBIAPINA 00:17:35
5 341 LUIZ CAMARGO DE MIRANDA M 59 M5559 1 FREERICE 00:19:25
6 345 MIGUEL CARVALHO DE CASTRO E SOUZA M 13 M1314 1 CAPIVARAS DO LAGO 00:20:25
7 349 ANDRE RIOS BARREIRA M 40 M4044 1 SCHUMBS SWIMMING 00:20:29
8 324 DENYS STETSENKO M 33 M3034 1 TYM 00:22:35
9 334 FIORAVANTE MIETTO NETO M 47 M4549 1 MIETTO 00:23:07

10 329 DIEGO HENRIQUE GALVAO XAVIER M 37 M3539 1 NENHUMA 00:23:38
11 319 GUILHERME DA SILVA M 24 M2024 1 CAPIVARAS DO LAGO 00:24:01
12 340 MARCELO LITRAN DE ANDRADE M 56 M5559 2 CAPIVARA TEAM 00:24:02
13 179 ALDO FERREIRA NETO M 65 M6569 1 00:24:13
14 346 PEDRO MOEZIA M 38 M3539 2 SIX BLADES 00:24:34
15 338 ROGER MEDINA NASCIMENTO M 53 M5054 2 NENHUMA 00:24:40
16 327 THIAGO DE OLIVEIRA MACHADO M 36 M3539 3 SEM EQUIPE 00:25:30
17 320 JORGE SOTTO MAYOR FERNANDES NETO M 30 M3034 2 PORTO 3 00:25:43
18 323 SERGIO DAIRELL MACHADO JUNIOR M 31 M3034 3 00:27:58
19 402 FABIO MORAES MONTENEGRO M 44 M4044 2 PRF 00:31:16
20 403 MURILLO DE FAGNER PINHEIRO CORDEIRO M 35 M3539 4 SOLO 00:31:18
21 333 LEONARDO NUNES BRANDAO M 46 M4549 2 ALICE 00:31:58
22 348 HERALDO CARLOS DE SOUSA JUNIOR M 30 M3034 4 FOCA E NADA 00:37:58
23 339 RICARDO BARROS VIEIRA M 54 M5054 3 EU E MINHA ESPOSA 00:38:14
24 326 THIAGO LUIZ  SILVA CAMPOS M 36 M3539 5 AVULSO 00:43:56
25 321 GUILHERME MENDES DE FREITAS MARIAN M 30 M3034 5 MOVIMENTOS 00:47:39

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL CAT EQUIPE TEMPO
1 347 ANTONIA SOUZA DE ARAUJO F 16 F1516 - FOCAENADA 00:22:21
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COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL CAT EQUIPE TEMPO
1 343 BEATRIZ HOLANDA GARCIA F 28 F2529 - SUEDSWIM 00:25:45

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL CAT EQUIPE TEMPO
1 301 CAMILA SALES JREIGE SOTTO MAYOR F 32 F3034 - PORTO 3 00:25:36
2 302 DANIELLA MARQUES AQUINO F 33 F3034 - FOCA E NADA 00:29:14

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL CAT EQUIPE TEMPO
1 344 STEPHANY KALLINY SANTOS NEVES F 36 F3539 - BLACK JAGUAR 00:23:41
2 304 ANA PAULA DE SOUZA PEREIRA MACHAD F 35 F3539 - SEM EQUIPE 00:32:27
3 305 EVINNY THAISE SILVA DE ARAUJO F 36 F3539 - SEM EQUIPE 00:42:59

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL CAT EQUIPE TEMPO
1 307 LIVIA MARIA ZAHRA BARUD TORRES F 41 F4044 - 00:29:04
2 309 DANIELLA PEREIRA DE SOUSA F 43 F4044 - EU E MEU ESPOSO 00:38:04

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL CAT EQUIPE TEMPO
1 310 LUCIANA MOURA SILVA DA COSTA F 45 F4549 - 00:22:43
2 313 THAIS DUMET FARIA F 49 F4549 - UNQ 00:23:01
3 314 CRISTIANE SILVA ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA F 49 F4549 - PARQUE AQUATICO JULIO  00:37:56

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL CAT EQUIPE TEMPO
1 315 EUCELIA MADALENA DE SOUZA F 53 F5054 - FOCA E NADA 00:26:39

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL CAT EQUIPE TEMPO
1 316 CLAUDIA COLAMARINO F 56 F5559 - AVULSO 00:23:51
2 90 BEATRIZ HELENA CALDEIRA DA SILVA F 58 F5559 - 00:24:36
3 318 MYRIAN CAROLINE HEIDER GOUGH F 58 F5559 - APICE 00:26:48

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL CAT EQUIPE TEMPO
1 345 MIGUEL CARVALHO DE CASTRO E SOUZA M 13 M1314 - CAPIVARAS DO LAGO 00:20:25

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL CAT EQUIPE TEMPO
1 319 GUILHERME DA SILVA M 24 M2024 - CAPIVARAS DO LAGO 00:24:01

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL CAT EQUIPE TEMPO
1 324 DENYS STETSENKO M 33 M3034 - TYM 00:22:35
2 320 JORGE SOTTO MAYOR FERNANDES NETO M 30 M3034 - PORTO 3 00:25:43
3 323 SERGIO DAIRELL MACHADO JUNIOR M 31 M3034 - 00:27:58
4 348 HERALDO CARLOS DE SOUSA JUNIOR M 30 M3034 - FOCA E NADA 00:37:58
5 321 GUILHERME MENDES DE FREITAS MARIAN M 30 M3034 - MOVIMENTOS 00:47:39

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL CAT EQUIPE TEMPO
1 329 DIEGO HENRIQUE GALVAO XAVIER M 37 M3539 - NENHUMA 00:23:38
2 346 PEDRO MOEZIA M 38 M3539 - SIX BLADES 00:24:34
3 327 THIAGO DE OLIVEIRA MACHADO M 36 M3539 - SEM EQUIPE 00:25:30
4 403 MURILLO DE FAGNER PINHEIRO CORDEIRO M 35 M3539 - SOLO 00:31:18
5 326 THIAGO LUIZ  SILVA CAMPOS M 36 M3539 - AVULSO 00:43:56

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL CAT EQUIPE TEMPO
1 349 ANDRE RIOS BARREIRA M 40 M4044 - SCHUMBS SWIMMING 00:20:29
2 402 FABIO MORAES MONTENEGRO M 44 M4044 - PRF 00:31:16

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL CAT EQUIPE TEMPO
1 334 FIORAVANTE MIETTO NETO M 47 M4549 - MIETTO 00:23:07
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2 333 LEONARDO NUNES BRANDAO M 46 M4549 - ALICE 00:31:58

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL CAT EQUIPE TEMPO
1 337 RICARDO COSTA IBIAPINA M 51 M5054 - INSTITUTO IBIAPINA 00:17:35
2 338 ROGER MEDINA NASCIMENTO M 53 M5054 - NENHUMA 00:24:40
3 339 RICARDO BARROS VIEIRA M 54 M5054 - EU E MINHA ESPOSA 00:38:14

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL CAT EQUIPE TEMPO
1 341 LUIZ CAMARGO DE MIRANDA M 59 M5559 - FREERICE 00:19:25
2 340 MARCELO LITRAN DE ANDRADE M 56 M5559 - CAPIVARA TEAM 00:24:02

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL CAT EQUIPE TEMPO
1 179 ALDO FERREIRA NETO M 65 M6569 - 00:24:13

MASC 50/54

MASC 55/59

MASC 60/64


	Planilha1

